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Ditt Namn
Lars Blomberg

Roger Svard
Conny Svard

Roger Svard
Conny Svard
Lars Blomberg

Torbjorn Hamrén
Patrik Severin

Bjorn Brattberg
Joakim Hansson
Anders Lindblom
Roger Russing
Johan Sward
Owe Hultman
Veli Ahonen
Goran Johansson
Fredrik Westberg
Andreas Jirenius
Patrik Andersson

Kjell Andersson
Markus Pub
Peter Axner
Donald Papa

Gren
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch

Vecka 16
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40

45
41

48
46
46

46
32

44
46
42
45
42
42
45
41
42
32
41

464
437
399
375

40

46
42

47
45
43

44
35

48
45
45
43
46
46
40
37
38
34
40

36

44
44

50
46
45

43
29

44
45
45
42
45
43
42
40
39
37
27

40

47
43

48
45
41

48
25

47
45
47
49
44
42
43
41
39
34
36

38

44
42

49
43
47

47
29

44
45
43
41
44
44
38
43
38
44
31

43

45
42

47
46
38

50
34

47
44
47
44
43
36
43
46
43
44
45

42

48
45

49
46
38

44

46
45

47
42
34

25

41
39

41
38
41

37

41
45

48
44
45

30

48
40

45
45
42

38

42
44

48
38
43

453

537
512

567
524
503

278
184

274
270
269
264
264
253
251
248
239
225
220

464
437
399
375



